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AJ Jolly 
Bonnie Nienaber Team Captain 
bhnien@gmail.com          Delegate 
(859) 394-4640 
 
Diane Redmond   
dredmond1896@gmail.com Delegate 
(513) 382-7511 NKWGA Secretary 
             
Bev Klein Alternate 
bevklein400@aol.com         
(859) 380-2301 
      
   
 

Boone Links  
Karen Bremenkamp Team Captain 
klbrem58@gmail.com      Delegate  
(859) 760-8840 
    
Paula Ebert Delegate 
pjepe@outlook.com    
(859) 630-1918 
   
Judy O’Connor Alternate 
judyoky@fuse.net    
(859) 653-3082 
 

Devou   
Pat Frommeyer Team Captain 
patfrommeyer@gmail.com Delegate 
(859) 620-9248 
   
Wendy Curry Delegate 
golfwendy1@gmail.com   
(859) 380-1885 
   
Sharon Voelker Alternate 
voelkersharon@yahoo.com   
(513) 702-2417 
      
    
 

Eagle Creek   
Joann James Team Captain 
jamesdj@twc.com Delegate  
(859) 240-1724 
    
Cynthia Rorer Delegate 
cdrorer@twc.com President  
(859) 250-0806 
 
Dee Buren    
dburen@medicareandme.us  Alternate 
(859) 525-1881 
   
 

Ft. Mitchell 
Leslie Moreton Co-Team Captain 
lesliemoreton2@gmail.com Delegate  
(859)802-4725 
    
Jenny Meyer Co-Team Captain 
jmeyer6589@gmail.com Alternate 
(859) 250-3186 
 
Debbie Wulfeck Delegate  
boomerdlw@hotmail.com   
(513) 519-1091 
 

Hickory Sticks  
Jayne Lickert Team Captain 
jayne.lickert@gmail.com Delegate 
(859) 750-8573 
 
Jackie Sawyers Delegate 
jsawyers@sawyerslaw.com    Vice-President 
(859) 240-9914 
  
Leisa Shipp Alternate 
golf1520@gmail.com   
(859) 653-4527 
 
   

mailto:bhnien@gmail.com
mailto:dredmond1896@gmail.com
mailto:bevklein400@aol.com
mailto:klbrem58@gmail.com
mailto:pjepe@outlook.com
mailto:judyoky@fuse.net
mailto:patfrommeyer@gmail.com
mailto:golfwendy1@gmail.com
mailto:voelkersharon@yahoo.com
mailto:jamesdj@twc.com
mailto:cdrorer@twc.com
mailto:dburen@medicareandme.us
mailto:lesliemoreton2@gmail.com
mailto:jmeyer6589@gmail.com
mailto:boomerdlw@hotmail.com
mailto:jayne.lickert@gmail.com
mailto:jsawyers@sawyerslaw.com
mailto:golf1520@gmail.com


2026 NKWGA Representatives 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
 

          
           11/14/25 

Kenton County  
Jackie Steele Team Captain   
grassroots27@gmail.com Delegate  
(859) 393-9269 
 
Lettie Burch Delegate 
lettie.burch@twc.com   
(859) 512-0705 
Delegate   
   
Becky Claypool Alternate 
rclaypool@mac-av.com   
(859) 393-6478 
      

Twin Oaks  
Yvette Carter  Team Captain 
ycarter1955@gmail.com     Delegate 
(859) 750-7389 
   
Kim Flesch Delegate 
kflesch@aol.com    
(859) 652-6031 
 
Anna McCord Alternate 
ammcord500@gmail.com  
(513) 607-2981 
 

Summit Hills  
Dawn Brewster Team Captain 
dawnhbrewster@gmail.com Delegate  
(859) 380-6976 Team Play Chair 
 
Nancy Creevy Delegate  
halfargat@aol.com    
(859) 653-4043 
 
Lisa Cox Alternate  
tomcox@zoomtown.com   
(859) 801-6690 
  

Pendleton Hills  
Doris Brooks Team Captain 
dorisbrooks1254@aol.com Delegate  
(859) 663-0809 Treasurer 
    
Susan Candiotti Delegate 
sjcandiotti@gmail.com Web Manager 
(561) 704-5543 
    
Mimi Hagedorn   
mimihagedorn76@gmail.com Alternate 
(859) 750-5790 
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